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1 18 OC Benas Strumskis Žydrūnas Karpavičius 01:32,3 01:32,3

2 32 V Ramūnas Kručkauskas Povilas Kručkauskas 01:37,0 01:37,0 00:04,7 00:04,7

3 4 SGC-3 Vytautas Venclovas Steponas Mickevičius 01:37,1 01:37,1 00:00,1 00:04,8

4 29 SGC-1 Lukas Gordonas Erikas Sevriukovas 01:37,6 01:37,6 00:00,5 00:05,3

5 2 OC Jordanas Dirgėla Deividas Šileva 01:38,6 01:38,6 00:01,0 00:06,3

6 11 SGC-4 Vytis Šliažas Kęstas Rutkauskas 01:38,6 01:38,6 00:00,0 00:06,3

7 3 SGC-4 Justinas Kvaraciejus Martynas Bingelis 01:33,8 00:05 01:38,8 00:00,2 00:06,5

8 6 SGC-3 Gytis Stalerūnas Martynas Bacys 01:39,0 01:39,0 00:00,2 00:06,7

9 10 OC Aurimas Lekavičius Giedrius Malinauskas 01:39,0 01:39,0 00:00,0 00:06,7

10 39 SGC-4 Oleg Krukovskij Asta Krukovskienė 01:39,2 01:39,2 00:00,2 00:06,9

11 5 OC Jonas  Rutkauskas Vita Rutkauskienė 01:39,3 01:39,3 00:00,1 00:07,0

12 21 OC Audrius Masiulionis Aivaras Stalgaitis 01:39,5 01:39,5 00:00,2 00:07,2

13 41 SGC-2 Aleksandras Rakauskas Tomas Rakauskas 01:40,0 01:40,0 00:00,5 00:07,7

14 50 SGC-3 Tomas Apelianskas Arvydas Kubilius 01:40,3 01:40,3 00:00,3 00:08,0

15 95 IS Mikhail Gogolev Mikhail Muzyk 01:40,4 01:40,4 00:00,1 00:08,1

16 7 SGC-1 Aurimas Margevičius Evelina Drilingienė 01:41,3 01:41,3 00:00,9 00:09,0

17 35 SGC-3 Andrius Sinkevičius Juozas Keršys 01:41,4 01:41,4 00:00,1 00:09,1

18 56 SGC-2 Donatas Ožiūnas Gediminas Levanas 01:42,3 01:42,3 00:00,9 00:10,0

19 24 V Saulius Nausėdas Vilmantas Petrauskas 01:43,2 01:43,2 00:00,9 00:10,9

20 9 SGC-2 Šarrūnas Moliejus Jonas Gedgaudas 01:43,4 01:43,4 00:00,2 00:11,1

21 42 SGC-4 Darius Česevičius Ernestas Česevičius 01:44,0 01:44,0 00:00,6 00:11,7

22 17 SGC-2 Žydrūnas Vilčinskas Simonas Vilčinskas 01:44,2 01:44,2 00:00,2 00:11,9

23 23 IS Saulius Šuopys Karolis Volungevičius 01:44,6 01:44,6 00:00,4 00:12,3

24 8 SGC-3 Mantas Bytautas Vytis Sidabras 01:45,1 01:45,1 00:00,5 00:12,8

25 26 IS Artūras Stelionis Domas Sabaitis 01:45,4 01:45,4 00:00,3 00:13,1

26 14 V Antanas Akučka Akvilė Akučkaitė 01:45,5 01:45,5 00:00,1 00:13,2

27 15 SGC-2 Aidas Valuckas Marius Nauburaitis 01:40,8 00:05 01:45,8 00:00,3 00:13,5

28 37 V Darius Venckus Benas Venckus 01:46,0 01:46,0 00:00,2 00:13,7

29 25 IS Marius Obeliūnas Marcelinas Sorkinas 01:47,5 01:47,5 00:01,5 00:15,2

30 16 SGC-1 Nerijus Mikalauskas Gintaras Mikalauskas 01:48,1 01:48,1 00:00,6 00:15,8
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31 20 SGC-2 Aivaras Kručas Dinas Pakėnas 01:48,2 01:48,2 00:00,1 00:15,9

32 19 SGC-2 Giedrius Juknevičius Romualdas Kilius 01:48,9 01:48,9 00:00,7 00:16,6

33 31 SGC-2 Paulius Povilionis Henrikas Pupelis 01:50,4 01:50,4 00:01,5 00:18,1

34 28 V Darius Saulevičius Laima Saulevičienė 01:50,8 01:50,8 00:00,4 00:18,5

35 59 SGC-3 Kamilė Zokaitė Ilona Steponienė 01:51,3 01:51,3 00:00,5 00:19,0

36 51 SGC-3 Tomas Kažemėkaitis Giedrius Zubrickas 01:51,5 01:51,5 00:00,2 00:19,2

37 34 SGC-I Vidmantas Petronis Alfonsas Stasiūnas 01:51,7 01:51,7 00:00,2 00:19,4

38 27 SGC-2 Donatas Suchockis Giedrė Suchockienė 01:52,0 01:52,0 00:00,3 00:19,7

39 22 SGC-1 Linas Ladyga Dovilė Gedgaudaitė 01:52,8 01:52,8 00:00,8 00:20,5

40 52 SGC-2 Martynas Tereikis Vytautas Klungis 01:53,6 01:53,6 00:00,8 00:21,3

41 36 SGC-2 Povilas Vasiliauskas Audrius Smelstorius 01:53,7 01:53,7 00:00,1 00:21,4

42 54 SGC-2 Tadas Butkus Tomas Vinikas 01:53,7 01:53,7 00:00,0 00:21,4

43 44 IS Tautvydas Kerpauskas Mindaugas Navickas 01:54,4 01:54,4 00:00,7 00:22,1

44 55 SGC-2 Tomas Prabišas Tomas Jankovec 01:44,5 00:10 01:54,5 00:00,1 00:22,2

45 33 IS Regimantas Bindokas Povilas Neiberka 01:54,9 01:54,9 00:00,4 00:22,6

46 58 SGC-I Laimonas Latvėnas Vitalijus Krivoščenko 01:55,0 01:55,0 00:00,1 00:22,7

47 57 SGC-1 Eimantas Krukonis Edita Ignatjevienė 01:55,6 01:55,6 00:00,6 00:23,3

48 48 SGC-I Tadas Stelionis Mykolas Vaicvenas 02:01,6 02:01,6 00:06,0 00:29,3

49 94 SGC-3 Jonas Martišius Martynas Martišius 02:01,7 02:01,7 00:00,1 00:29,4

50 61 IS Edgaras Latiškevičius Paulius Balčytis 02:01,8 02:01,8 00:00,1 00:29,5

51 43 IS Arvydas Midvikis Klaudijus Veretinskas 02:03,3 02:03,3 00:01,5 00:31,0

52 47 SGC-3 Mantvydas Daunys Vaiva Mockutė 02:20,2 00:05 02:25,2 00:21,9 00:52,9
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